
EVANS M CONFORTI JR

797

10/18/2014 10/30/2014

G7

X

BONITA SPRINGS FIRE-3X

24680 SWEET GUM CT, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34134

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         643.07

           0.00

         643.07

           0.00

       1,650.00        1,543.01



EVANS M CONFORTI JR 797

10/18/2014 10/30/2014
1 0



EVANS M CONFORTI JR 797

10/18/2014 10/30/2014
1 1

Starbucks, 
27250 Bay Landing Dr

Bonita Springs, FL 34135

MONcoffee10/24/2014

1

       $7.47

First Watch, 
26381 S. Tamiami Trail
Suit 140
Bonita Springs, FL 34135

MONbreakfast 
for poll 
workers 

10/24/2014

2

      $43.00

GEPETTO`S Pizza, 
10347 Bonita Beach Rd SE
101
Bonita Springs, FL 34135

MONlunch for 
poll 
workers 

10/24/2014

3

      $67.60

Karen Campbell Signs, 
178 Hollycock Ct
Marco Island, FL 34145

MONsigns10/24/2014

4

     $525.00


