CAMPAIGN TREAS	JRER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) EVANS M CONFORTI JR	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name (2) 24680 SWEET GUM CT, BONITA SPRINGS,	FL 34134
Address (number and street)	
City, State, Zip Code	
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 797
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	
 ☑ Candidate Office Sought: BONITA SPE ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications 	 ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
_{10/18/2014} (5) R e	
Cover Period: From / /	To / / Report Type: _G7
☐ Amendment	Special Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$,,	Monetary \$, , 643.07
Loans \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , °. °0 .
Total Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$, , 643.07
In-Kind \$,,	
	(8) Other Distributions 0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, , , 1,650.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,,,,
) Certification y person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) e, correct, and complete:
(Type name)	(Type name)
☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Tre	
X	x
Signature	Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	EVANS M CONFORTI JR		(2)	I.D. Number	7	<u> </u>
(3) Cover Period	////	through	10/30/2014	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type Occupati	Contribution on Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
/ /	ony, orace, Esp code	.уро Оосоран	,,,,,,	3 cccs.iption		, and an
]]						
1 1						
, ,						
1 1						
I I						
1 1						
				1		

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name _1	EVANS	М	CONFO	RTI	JR					 (2) I.D. Num	nber		797	
		1	0/18/2	2014			10/	30/20	14					
(3) Cover P	eriod _		/			through _	9	/	_/	 (4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
10/24/2014	Starbucks, 27250 Bay Landing Dr Bonita Springs, FL 34135	coffee	MON		\$7.47
10/24/2014	First Watch, 26381 S. Tamiami Trail Suit 140 Bonita Springs, FL 34135	breakfast for poll workers	MON		\$43.00
10/24/2014	GEPETTO`S Pizza, 10347 Bonita Beach Rd SE 101 Bonita Springs, FL 34135	lunch for poll workers	MON		\$67.60
10/24/2014	Karen Campbell Signs, 178 Hollycock Ct Marco Island, FL 34145	signs	MON		\$525.00
//					
//					
/ /					
//					